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NAME & TITLE COMPANY EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER ADDRESS 

John R. Dale 
FAIA, LEED AP 

Principal, Architecture, & 
Planning 

 

Synchronis  
Architecture 

john@synchronis.design 323-369-1049 777 S. Alameda St., 2nd 
Fl.,  

Los Angeles, CA 90021 

Stacey Nesbitt 
 

GGA+ 
Architects 

snesbitt@ggarch.com 323-428-1361 135 West Green Street, 
Ste. 200 

Pasadena, CA 91105 

Dennis Smith 
AIA Associate Principal + 

GGA+ 
Architects 

dsmith@ggarch.com 
 

626-487-5454 135 West Green Street, 
Ste. 200 

Pasadena, CA 91105 

Matt Morseth 
Marketing Manager 

GGA+ 
Architects 

mmorseth@ggarch.com 626-568-1428 135 West Green Street, 
Ste. 200 

Pasadena, CA 91105 

Heather Brisson 
Business Development & 
Marketing Coordinator 

  

PBWS Architects heather@pbws.com 626-432-5000 100 West Villa Street,  
Suite 101,  

Pasadena, CA 91103 

Toni Lewis 
AIA LEED AP CASp  

Principal 

Lewis Schoeplein toni@lewisschoeplein.com 310-231-0300 x24 2018 S. Westgate Ave., 
Unit Z,  

Los Angeles, CA 90025 

Judy S.K. Cheng, MBA 
LEED AP 
Principal 

SVA Architects jcheng@sva-architects.com 909-996-5555 6 Hutton Centre Dr.,  
Ste. 1150,  

Santa Ana, CA 92707 
 

Jen Dunbar  Dunbar Architecture jen@dunbararchitecture.com 310-435-3928  
Los Angeles, CA 91607 
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Sanela MK  Lehrer Architects sanela@lehrerarchitects.com 323-664-4747 2140 Hyperion Ave.,  
Los Angeles, CA 90027 

     

 


